


Pure, fluid lines on the Sun Odyssey 32i make
it unique. Architect, Philippe Briand, and the
Jeanneau design team have created this crui-
sing sailboat in keeping with Jeanneau’s values.

Les lignes pures et fluides rendent le Sun Odyssey
32i unique. Philippe Briand, I'architecte et
Jeanneau design ont créé un voilier de croisiere
en respectant les valeurs de Jeanneau.

lhre reinen und flieBenden Linien, machen
die Sun Odyssey 32i zu einem einzigartigen
Boot. Philippe Briand, der Konstrukteur, schuf,
gemeinsam mit dem Team von Jeanneau De-
sign, eine Fahrtenyacht, in der die Werte von
Jeanneau voll zum Ausdruck kommen.

Las lineas puras y fluidas hacen tnico el Sun Odyssey
32i. Philippe Briand, el arquitecto y Jeanneau
design han creado un velero de crucero respetando
los valores de Jeanneau.

Le linee pure e fluide rendono il Sun Odyssey
32i una barca unica. L'architetto Philippe Briand
e I'equipe Jeanneau Design hanno creato una
barca a vela da crociera rispettando i valori
che contraddistinguono le barche Jeanneau.

SUN ODYSSEY

32!

Performance or lifting keel
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On the interior, refined details in the
cabins, head compartments, saloon,
galley, and even the card chart table
enhance your comfort onboard.

A lintérieur, les aménagements des cabi-
nes, les salles d'eau, le carré, la cuisine ou
encore la table a cartes vous offriront un
grand confort.

Entspannen Sie sich am Ankerplatz,
in dem groRziigigen Cockpit der Sun
Odyssey 32i, oder genieen Sie den
Komfort unter Deck, die Einrichtung
der Kabinen, den gerdumigen Salon.
Beachten Sie auch den Kartentisch, die
Nasszelle oder die Pantry.
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En el interior, los acondicionamientos
de las cabinas, los cuartos de aseo, el
salon, la cocina o también la mesa de
cartas le ofreceran un gran confort.

All'interno, la disposizione di cabine,
bagni, dinette, cucina e tavolo da car-
teggio offre il massimo comfort.
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Performance or lifting keel

The marine ecosystem is among the most
fragile on Earth.We are acting to protect this
vital resource, as our ISO 14001 certification
attests. Each Jeanneau Boats benefits from
the latest environmentally friendly equipment
for minimal impact on plant and animal life,
whether at sea or at port.

Le milieu marin est 'un des écosysteémes les plus
fragiles de notre planéte. Nous sommes acteurs
de ces enjeux vitaux, notre certification 1SO 14
001 en témoigne. Tous les voiliers Jeanneau bé-
néficient en série des équipements facilitant la
protection de la nature en mer.

Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfin-
dlichsten Okosysteme der Erde. Wir beteili-
gen uns aktiv am Schutz dieses, fur uns alle
lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifizierung
unseres Unternehmens nach der Umwelt-
norm ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll.
Jedes Boot, das wir ausliefern, ist serienméagig
mit Elementen ausgerustet, die den Schutz der
Umwelt erleichtern.

El medio marino es uno de los ecosistemas mas
fragiles de nuestro planeta. Nosotros somos actores
de estas apuestas vitales, nuestra certificacion 1SO
14001 lo demuestra. Todos los veleros Jeanneau se
benefician de serie de equipamientos que facilitan
la proteccion de la naturaleza en el mar.

L'ambiente marino & uno degli ecosistemi piu
fragili del nostro pianeta. Noi partecipiamo
attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come tes-
timonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001.
Tutte le nuove barche sono dotate, di serie,
delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia
dellambiente.

» General specifications
« Caracteristiques techniques
* Technische daten

» Caracteristicas generales

* Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lénge (iber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tuto : ........cccccccceccscccnscsiicineers 9,60 m / 31 5”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflénge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : 945m /31
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Lénge Wasserlinie / Eslora a la flotacion / Lunghezza al galleggiamento : ......... 8,52 m / 27" 11"
Beam / Largeur hars tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 330m/10'9"
Displacement / Déplacement lége GTE / Veerdrangung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento [ggero : ............. 4.300 kg / 9.480 Ibs
Standard keel draft / Tirant d’eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 200m/6'6"
Lifting keel draft / Tirant d'eau dériveur / Tiefgang "Dériveur” / Calado "Dériveur” / Pescaggio "Dériveur” : ......... 086-184m/2'8" -6
Shoal keel draft / Tirant d’eau lest court / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 150m/ 411"
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Oenza MOtOre : ........cc.ccceuvvevesssvenscssennnesn. YANMar 21 Hp /15 Kw
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : 2
Berths / Couchages/ Kojen/ Camas/ Cucette : 4+2

Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : 701719 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depésito agua / Serbatoio acqua : 1701/45US gal
Standard - sail area / Surface vailure / Gesamtsegelfléche / Superficie velas estandar / Superficie vele standard : ....... 50,3 m?/ 542 Sq ft
Performance - sail area / Surface voilure Perf. / Gesamtsegelflache Perf. / Superficie velas Perf. / Superficie vele Perf.: ..53 m? / 570 Sq ft
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / Certificazione CE : ............ soerrsessnennssssnenns: B0 1 C8
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti: Philippe Briand - Jeanneau Design




